

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No.: GR 85 of 2022 (CIS 101 of 2023)
CNR No.WBDJ050001192023
State Vs Arjun Kumar Das

Order No.08
06.03.2024

Present : Accused person with Ld. Counsel.
Today is fixed evidence.
No S/R received.
No witness is present.
Case is adjourned.
Issue summon upon CSW3, CSW4 and CSW5.
To **09.04.2024** for Evidence.
Dict. & corrted.
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.